Industrial modbus Ethernet to
serial gateways
MESR900 Series - Copper Models
•	 Ethernet	enable	Modbus	RS-232/422/485
•	 Modbus	TCP,	ASCII	&	RTU
•	 Modbus	flexibility	–	serial	&	Ethernet,
 Masters & slaves
•	 Modbus	messaging	priority	control

DRPM25 - 35mm DIN Rail to Panel Mount Bracket, 25mm wide
ERS35 - DIN Rail 1 Meter 35mm Steel
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model nuMber serial
Ports
serial
ConneCtor
ethernet
Port
ethernet
ConneCtor
MESR901 † 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block (1) Copper RJ45
MESR902T 2 Terminal Block (1) Copper RJ45
MESR921 1 DB9 or Terminal
Block (2) Copper (2) RJ45
MESR922T 2 Terminal Block (2) Copper (2) RJ45
* For fiber options please see page 168.
† NEMA TS2
Teaming Data Systems for
Portable Power
Industry: Power & Energy
Product: Modbus Gateways
Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi
PortablePower
MESR901
Carrier data charges
may apply.
Transwestern Pipeline
Maximizes Gas
Chromatography Investment
Industry: Petroleum, Oil & Gas
Product: Modbus Gateways
Get the free mobile app at
http:/ /gettag.mobi
Pipeline
MESR901, MESR902T
Carrier data charges
may apply.
In thE FIEld
In thE FIEld
www.bb-elec.com |
MESR900 - Copper Models_3713ds
Industrial modbus
Ethernet to serial gateways
MESR900 Series - Copper Models
ProtoCols